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Atkins, Susie B. satkins Manager satkins@newriver.edu 2018-06-25
10:06:56

2006-05-31
07:23:19 96

Ayersman, David J. dayersman Manager
Super Users dayersman@newriver.edu 2018-06-26

11:27:07
2007-06-14

10:48:53 114

Baker, Amanda L. abaker Manager abaker@newriver.edu 2018-06-20
09:09:52

2010-07-19
13:07:00 142

Canterbury, Jenni R. jcanterbury Multiple groups jcanterbury@newriver.edu 2018-06-26
10:23:07

2015-02-24
15:08:12 711

Coston, Robert H. rcoston Registered
Manager rcoston@newriver.edu 2018-05-02

15:05:20
2006-05-31

07:05:36 81

Dixon, Sandra K. sdixon Registered
Manager sdixon@newriver.edu 2018-05-01

15:34:04
2006-06-07

05:19:27 106

Evans, Tracy L. tevans Manager tevans@newriver.edu 2018-06-21
16:20:45

2006-10-19
07:08:18 111

Fann, Dara S. dfann Manager dfann@newriver.edu 2018-03-30
10:47:30

2010-07-19
13:06:11 141

Feijo, Donna J. dfeijo Manager dfeijo@newriver.edu 2018-06-11
08:35:18

2011-02-03
20:49:01 145

Garris, Jason L. jgarris Manager
Super Users jgarris@newriver.edu 2018-05-03

13:28:19
2009-04-15

15:57:11 132

Hoover, Patricia L. phoover Registered
Manager phoover@newriver.edu 2018-04-30

14:17:28
2015-04-29

05:51:32 724

Jackson, Twana L. tjackson Registered
Manager tjackson@newriver.edu 2018-05-17

14:31:09
2011-06-15

12:53:07 165

Lacek, Steven A. slacek Registered
Manager slacek@newriver.edu 2018-06-26

11:23:42
2017-10-10

12:49:55 884

Lewis, Donna M. dlewis Registered
Manager dlewis@newriver.edu 2018-06-26

11:09:30
2006-05-31

07:10:54 85

Midkiff, Lori lmidkiff Manager lmidkiff@newriver.edu 2018-05-04
15:12:48

2006-05-31
04:35:21 70

Neil, Brigette K. bneil Registered
Manager bneil@newriver.edu 2018-04-24

10:31:59
2011-06-15

14:27:27 196

Rahal, Tamara L. trahal Registered
Manager trahal@newriver.edu 2018-06-25

11:02:46
2013-12-17

12:03:24 628

Rogers, Lizabeth L. lrogers Registered
Manager lrogers@newriver.edu 2018-05-23

15:23:11
2006-05-31

06:03:21 72

Smith, Kenny J. ksmith Registered
Manager ksmith@newriver.edu 2018-06-21

14:50:42
2013-02-20

05:46:47 604

Sparks, Karen L. ksparks Registered
Manager ksparks@newriver.edu 2018-05-31

12:37:09
2012-10-11

14:02:41 433

Taber, Kelly R. ktaber Registered
Manager ktaber@newriver.edu 2018-06-26

10:59:38
2016-08-04

11:50:37 793

Webb, Tonya L. twebb Registered
Manager twebb@newriver.edu 2018-05-30

08:58:44
2013-05-22

09:33:25 613
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Select Group

Select Add To Group Delete From Group Set To Group

Process Clear

Batch process the selected users
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